Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
12-06-2025 1/3
DV36DAXJRZ Hikoki Cordless combi drill 18
volt 36 Volt Multivolt
Part No: DV36DAXJRZ
Price: £669.67 (exc VAT) | £803.60 (inc VAT)
Specifications
DV36DAXJRZ Hikoki Cordless combi drill 36V Multivolt - uses Hikoki 18 volt - 30 volt multivolt batteries
Features -
High performance 36V combi drill with high efficiency brushless motor
High overload capacity
Huge maximum hard torque of 138Nm
Reactive Force Control (RFC) safety feature
Compact body - only 204mm long
Brushless motor
12-06-2025 2/3
High performance Röhm chuck with spindle lock
22 stage torque setting
Robust aluminium gear case
4 stage battery level indicator
Built-in LED work light
Multi Volt
36V Multi Volt batteries for higher power output similar to mains powered tools.
Batteries are compatable with existing HiKOKI 18v tools.
Offers unprecedented power output of up to 1080W.
Power output similar to mains powered tools when used with a 36V tool*.
Automatically switches between 18V 5.0Ah and 36V 2.5Ah depending on the tool in use.
Fast charging - only 32 minutes with UC18YSL3 charger.
4 stage battery level indicator with diagnostic function.
Compatible with existing 18V chargers and the new UC36YSL.
Compact and lightweight - similar size and weight as existing 18V 5Ah & 6Ah batteries.
Accessories -
2x 2.5Ah Multi Volt batteries + UC18YSL charger
Drilling capacity in steel 16 mm
Torque 138 daNm
Impact rate per minute - none loaded 0 - 500/min / 0 - 2100/min
Drilling capacity in wood 16 mm
Optional Extras
12-06-2025 3/3
371750 Hikoki Battery Multivolt
BSL36A18 18 Volt - 36 Volt
5Ah/2.5Ah
Part No:
371750
Price:
£112.27
(exc VAT)
£134.72
(inc VAT)